TM
© 2025 Eclipse Lighting Inc.
Eclipse Lighting  pg.1
Rev. 6/19/2025
2925 Lucy Lane | Franklin Park, IL 60131
P: 847-260-0336 I F:847-260-0344 | E: quotes@eclipselightinginc.com | W: eclipselightinginc.com
CATALOG # TYPE
PROJECT/LOCATION

MISC OPTIONS
UPL = Uplight
ORDERING GUIDE:
Series Wattage CCT Voltage Finish Options
REFLECTOR OPTIONS
ALR = Aluminum Reflector
PCR = Polycarbonate Reflector
SENSOR OPTIONS
DS = Daylight Sensor
			   — Dims to Preset Illumination Level
				     based on Ambient Light
			   — Light Can be Switched Off Manually
BLDA = Motion Sensor
		     — Mounting Height: ≤ 40ft
		     — 360° Coverage
		     — Dimming Levels: 10% / 25% / 50%
		     — Built-in Photocell for Ambient Light Detection
		     — Requires REMT0034 Option
TELLELIGHT WIRELESS CONTROL SYSTEM
Certified Bluetooth® Mesh Components & Topology
Standard Fixture Options: (Question? Consult Factory Rep)
TSC3 = Internal Fixture Controller w/External Antennae Cover
		     — McWong Model No.: PSC-WCM-50-BLE-SR
		     — TSC3 Requires Sensor
TSS14 = Internal PIR Low Bay Sensor w/External Lens
		     — McWong Model No.: PSC-BL-I-FM-DC0-BLE-SR
EMERGENCY BATTERY OPTIONS
NOTE: Emergency Battery is stored in a separate driver gear box.
EL16W = 16 Watt LED Emergency Battery
ACCESSORY OPTIONS (order as a separate line)
	REMT0034 = Handheld Remote Control
				     — REMT0034 Required for BLDA Option
Beam AngleMounting
SPECIFICATIONS
ORDERING INFO
B
U
Y
 A
MERICAN
 A
C
T
 ê
ê
ê
êêêêê
ê
ê
ê
The Bluetooth® word mark and logos are registered
trademarks owned by Bluetooth® SIG, Inc.
TM
© 2025 Eclipse Lighting Inc.
Eclipse Lighting  pg.2
Rev. 6/19/2025
2925 Lucy Lane | Franklin Park, IL 60131
P: 847-260-0336 I F:847-260-0344 | E: quotes@eclipselightinginc.com | W: eclipselightinginc.com
PRODUCT OPTIONS
Motion Sensor
Simple Plug-and-Play
Installation
Frosted Lens (FRS)
Snap-On Installation
120° Beam Spread Only
MOUNTING
Hook Mount
(HOOK)
Aircraft Cable Mount
(ACM)
Pendant Mount
(PEND)
CATALOG # TYPE